EASTVIEW
COMPETITION SCHEDULE
MARCH 6TH-8TH

Location: Eastview High School 6200 140th St W Apple Valley, MN

Meeting Area: Dance Studio. Enter the main athletic doors, head straight past the merch tables,
turn left down the hallway by the vending machine, the dance studio will be on your right.
*All duffle bags must be set up in the hallway to allow for practice space in the dance studio.

Arrival Times: Listed below are the approximate performance times and approximate award
times for all groups. The practice times are when your dancer should be ready to practice, not
when to arrive. Please allow time to park, get into our meeting area, and have hair/make up done.
Thank you for helping your dancer be ready and on-time for practice!

Past Due Accounts: Please make sure accounts are current and up to date.

Policy For TWD Fees: All dancers that are paid will receive a wristband the day of the
competition. Dancers will not be allowed on the dance floor without a wristband. Please be
advised, the chute person will be checking wristbands and will not let dancers in if they are not
wearing one. The TWD staff do not accept wristband payments at the competition. There is NO
way around this. Wristbands will be passed out when your dancer arrives to our meeting area.
Dancers on multiple days- please keep wristbands on their wrist for the full weekend.

Hair/Make Up: All competition teams will have their hair in a bun with no bangs and no fly
away hair. Part down the center. Barrettes go on top of the bun. Make Up-Red Lipstick and a
neutral (tan and browns) smoky eye shall be worn with red blush. Dancers can choose to also
wear eyeliner and mascara. Lipstick and blush are a MUST!

Sportsmanship: Parents and dancers, please keep in mind that people from other towns may be
sitting next to you in the stands or even the stalls in the bathroom. Have a positive attitude ALL
day, no matter how your team places in their category. Our goal is to have our best performance
and to see improvement since our winter show!

TWD ChecKklist:

Costume/Uniform (all parts for all classes). Poms if in pom class

Hair Pieces & Earrings (if your class has them)- do not forget these!!
Extra hair pins, hair gel and hairspray

Shoes (jazz and regular shoes)

Tights

Healthy Food/Water (if you are in multiple classes)

Competition Day Emergency- Text works best
Victoria Johnson 507-219-8842



TEAM- SATURDAY, MARCH 7TH

Team Routine Name Performing Practice Time  Performance Awards
Location Time Time
Mini Kix Diamonds Gym - Side A 7:20am 8:19am 8:25am
Wee Kix Twist Gym- Side B 7:45am 8:56am 9:02am
Starlites Lifeguard Mix Theater After Kick 9:13am 9:25am
Wee Jazz It’s A Circus Gym - Side A X 9:36am 9:42am
Firecrackers Jungle World Theater X 9:53am 9:59am
Wee Lyrical Hallelujah Gym- Side B X 10:16am 10:25am
Mini Pom Choo Choo Gym- Side A 11:10am 12:09pm 12:21pm
Middle Pom Rio Gym- Side A 11:10am 12:18pm 12:21pm
Elite Pom Adrenaline Gym- Side B 11:30am 12:38pm 12:56pm
Shooting Boom Boom Gym- Side A 2:30pm 3:30pm 3:57pm
Stars
Rising Stars Dangerous Gym- Side A 4:00pm 5:03pm 5:16pm
Elite Lyrical Reaching For Gym- Side A 5:35pm 6:38pm 6:53pm
Cold Hands
Shooting Elastic Heart Gym- Side A 5:35pm 6:47pm 6:53pm
Stars
Middle Kix Roxbury Gym- Side A 6:55pm 7:56pm 8:05pm
Senior Kix Boots Gym- Side B 7:15pm 8:24pm 8:39pm



TEAM- SUNDAY, MARCH 8TH

Team

Mini/Middle
Jazz

Twinklers

Mini/Middle
Lyrical

Wednesday
Mini Hip Hop

Wee Hip Hop

Tuesday Mini
Hip Hop

Wee Pom

Jr/Sr Pom

Middle Hip
Hop

Jr/Sr Hip Hop
Jr/Sr Lyrical
Jr/Sr Jazz

Junior Kix

Routine Name

Americano

Girl Party

You Say

Rihanna Mix

Hey DJ

Barbie

Hit The Lights
Beyonce Mix

Girls Night

Step Up
The 30th
Pon De Replay

Tate Mix

Performing
Location

Gym- Side A

Gym- Side B

Gym- Side B

Gym- Side B

Gym - Side B

Gym- Side A

Gym- Side B
Gym- Side A

Gym- Side B

Gym- Side B
Gym- Side A
Gym- Side B

Gym- Side A

Practice Time

8:45am

9:15am

9:15am

10:15am

10:15am

11:15am

12:00pm
12:45pm

1:45pm

1:45pm
2:40pm
3:15pm

4:00pm

Performance
Time

9:44am

10:12am

10:21am

11:15am

11:24am

12:17pm

1:02pm
1:49pm

2:44pm

2:53pm
3:41pm
4:13pm

5:04pm

Awards
Time

9:59am

10:28am

10:28am

11:55am

11:55am

12:34pm

1:32pm
2:23pm

3:08pm

3:08pm
3:56pm
4:43pm

5:37pm



SDS- FRIDAY, MARCH 6TH

DANCER

Erin Van Gelder

Lexi Talamantes

Chloe Emberton

Kynlee Buck

Liz Hartle

Elle Oeltjenbruns
Leona Swanson

Trio- Evie, Leona,
Erin

ROUTINE NAME

Somewhere Over
The Rainbow

Gravity

Footprints In The
Sand

Train Wreck
Rescue
Wonderfully Made
You'll Be Alright Kid

Rain Dance

Performing
Location

Theater

Theater

Theater

Theater
Theater
Theater
Theater

Theater

PERFORMANCE

6:40pm

6:50pm

7:15pm

7:35pm
7:50pm
7:55pm
8:37pm

9:07pm

TIME

Awards
Time

9:15pm

9:15pm

9:15pm

9:15pm
9:15pm
9:15pm
9:15pm

9:15pm



SDS- SATURDAY, MARCH 7TH

DANCER

Harper Chesney
Emma Selvik

Emmalynn
Johnson

Lila Van Osdale

Charlotte
Babcock

Ally Thostenson

Callie Emberton

Brinley Johnson
Blakesly Wolfe
Lillyann Andresen
Madison Selvik
Jayna Moore
Louise Bakewell

Paisley Grubish

Duet- Lillyann +
Brinley

ROUTINE NAME

In The Stars
A Million Dreams

Strut

Rain On Me

Burn, Break, Crash

Fabulous

Money, Money,
Money

This

Rewrite The Stars
Fabulous

Make It Through
Circus

Crusin’ For A Brusin’

Murder On The
Dance Floor

CHIC

Performing
Location

Theater
Theater

Theater

Theater

Theater

Theater

Theater

Theater
Theater
Theater
Theater
Theater
Theater

Theater

Theater

PERFORMANCE
TIME

4:00pm
4:15pm

4:25pm

5:35pm

5:50pm

6:15pm

6:35pm

7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:12pm
8:20pm
8:27pm

8:32pm

9:22pm

Awards
Time

5:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm

9:30pm

9:30pm

9:30pm

9:30pm

9:30pm
9:30pm
9:30pm
9:30pm
9:30pm
9:30pm

9:30pm

9:30pm



SDS- SUNDAY, MARCH STH

DANCER

Jayla Ortiz
Alaina Harris
Tenley Niles
Rosie Procopio
Chloe Millar
Olivia Terres
Jocelyn Anselmo

Addi Stowe

Christina Bell
Sophia Cook
Jaylin Kilwine
Adalyn Schaner
Kelbie Johnson

Molly Holmen

Tori Koziolek
Aubrey Groby
Adelynn Johnson

Megan Wright

Elly Sorensen
Hayden Shankey

Bella Romero

ROUTINE NAME

Love In The Dark
Haunted

Back To Black
Turn Up The Heat
Hate To Be Lame
Carry You

Cold

| Can’t Carry This
Anymore

7 Years

Love On The Brain
Chicago

Ne Me Quitte Pas
Grand Piano

Where The Wind
Blows

Forbidden Fruit
Live A River Runs
Happiest Year

The Way You Make
Me Feel

Boss Lady
My Jesus

MJ Mix

Performing
Location

Theater
Theater
Theater
Theater
Theater
Theater
Theater

Theater

Theater
Theater
Theater
Theater
Theater

Theater

Theater
Theater
Theater

Theater

Theater
Theater

Theater

PERFORMANCE
TIME

7:55am
8:35am
8:37am
9:10am
9:20am
9:53am
12:27pm

12:30pm

12:57pm
1:27pm
2:05pm
2:54pm
3:22pm

3:29pm

3:32pm
3:39pm
3:44pm

4:17pm

6:33pm
6:48pm

7:03pm

Awards
Time

11:55am
11:55am
11:55am
11:55am
11:55am
11:55am
5:40pm

5:40pm

5:40pm
5:40pm
5:40pm
5:40pm
5:40pm

5:40pm

5:40pm
5:40pm
5:40pm

5:40pm

7:30pm
7:30pm

7:30pm



